

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Saturday, July 2, 2016

Boys B 3m, Final

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ruslan Ternovoi (2001) -- Russia													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5			25.5	68.85	297.15	1
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.0	66.00	363.15	1
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	64.40	427.55	1
5335D Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	3	2.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.0	58.00	485.55	1
Total DD: 11.4		Average award: 7.55					Best award: 8.40						
2 Nikita Kryvopyshyn (2001) -- Ukraine													
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	63.00	262.20	2
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	63.55	325.75	2
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	63.00	388.75	2
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	55.35	444.10	2
Total DD: 11.8		Average award: 6.93					Best award: 7.00						
3 Grigory Ivanov (2001) -- Russia													
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	52.50	252.60	4
107C 3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	56.00	308.60	4
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	65.80	374.40	3
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	67.20	441.60	3
Total DD: 11.4		Average award: 7.05					Best award: 7.90						
4 Adrian Abadia (2002) -- Spain													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	58.05	247.60	6
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	66.00	313.60	3
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	54.60	368.20	4
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	50.40	418.60	4
Total DD: 11.3		Average award: 6.72					Best award: 7.30						
5 Karl Schoene (2001) -- Germany													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	51.30	256.65	3
107C 3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	43.40	300.05	7
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	53.20	353.25	5
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	63.00	416.25	5
Total DD: 11.3		Average award: 6.18					Best award: 7.00						
6 Alfie Brown (2002) -- Great Britain													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	60.75	243.90	7
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	61.60	305.50	6
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	4.0	5.5			17.0	47.60	353.10	6
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	58.50	411.60	6
Total DD: 11.3		Average award: 6.70					Best award: 7.50						

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Davide Baraldi (2001) -- Italy													
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		22.0	61.60	249.80	5
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	58.80	308.60	4
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5		12.0	32.40	341.00	8
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		22.0	66.00	407.00	7
Total DD: 11.3			Average award: 6.38					Best award: 7.30					
8 Athanasios Tsirikos (2002) -- Greece													
5233D	Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		21.0	50.40	243.80	8
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		22.5	54.00	297.80	8
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	54.60	352.40	7
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		17.0	45.90	398.30	8
Total DD: 10.3			Average award: 6.65					Best award: 7.50					
9 Jules Bouyer (2002) -- France													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	45.60	241.25	9
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		19.0	53.20	294.45	9
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	43.20	337.65	9
5233D	Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.0	43.20	380.85	9
Total DD: 10.3			Average award: 5.92					Best award: 6.30					
10 Theofilos Afthinos (2001) -- Greece													
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		15.5	43.40	225.70	11
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		22.0	59.40	285.10	10
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		10.0	28.00	313.10	11
5235D	Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	57.40	370.50	10
Total DD: 11.1			Average award: 5.63					Best award: 7.30					
11 Aidan Heslop (2002) -- Great Britain													
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	52.65	233.10	10
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	51.80	284.90	11
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.0	39.20	324.10	10
5235D	Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	42.00	366.10	11
Total DD: 11.1			Average award: 5.58					Best award: 6.50					
12 Alexandr Molchan (2002) -- Belarus													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	49.20	223.15	12
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		20.0	54.00	277.15	12
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0		8.0	22.40	299.55	12
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	55.50	355.05	12
Total DD: 10.9			Average award: 5.57					Best award: 6.80					

Referee:

Arne Telefsen -- Norway

Judges:

1. Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
2. Hedvig Ekblom -- Sweden
3. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
4. Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway
5. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia